

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

Date: 25-03-2022 To, The

Compliance Department	Compliance Department	Compliance Department
BSE Limited.	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd
25th Floor, P.J.Towers	5th Floor, Exchange Plaza,	7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie,
Dalal Street,	Bandra Kurla Complex,	Murgighata, B. B. D. Bagh,
Mumbai - 400001	Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051	Kolkata, West Bengal — 700001 Code:11134

Sub.: Published News for issuing Duplicate Share Certificate against loss of Share Certificates

Ref.: Under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed Published Newspaper cutting on 25-03-2022 in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of lost share certificates(s):

Folio	Name of	Certificate	No. of	Distinctive Nos.	
No.	Shareholders	No.	Shares	From To	
0000246	Ravi Shankar Vyas	27	4000	153501 - 157500	

The above details are also being made available on the Company's website at www.acinet.com

This is for your information and record please.

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary Encl.: As above



FRIDAY, MARCH 25, 2022

CORRIGEND

FORM-A Public the refer Announcement, of Mahavir Richab Investments Pvt Ltd published on 22,032022 in Financial Express & Jansatta (Hindi), Dethi & NCR Edition. Attention is invited at Column No.5 of the aforementioned publication i.e Address of the Registered and Principal office of the Corporate Debtor, which may be read as follows:

Regd. Office : Khasra No. 70/1/1 Floor Ground Landmark, Near Hanuman Mandir, Village Mangolpur, Kalan, New Delhi-110085, India

Former Regd. Office: 8-715, Jaswanti Allied Business Centre, Ramchandra Lane, Kanchpada, Malad West, Mumbai-400064 Other details as published in FORM-A remains same & unchanged.

Atul Kumar Kansal Interim Resolution Professional Regn. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P00035/2016-17/10088 Place : New Delhi | Date: 24.03.2022

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

Dist.nos.

(MANISH GUP TA)

PUBLIC NOTICE TO WHOMSOVER IT MAY CONCERN

Nolice is hereby given that the following share certificate of APOLLO PIPES LIMITED has been reported lost and has applied to the company for the issue of duplicate share certificate

SL.No. Shareholder name Folio no. Cert. No. No of shares 13111603 lo MANISH GUPTA 000014M 51004 1. 13112002 Any person (s) who has / have any claim in respect of the said certificate should lodge such claim (s) with the share department of the Company at its registered office as per address given below within 15 days of the publication of this NOTICE. After which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed b issue the duplicate share ificate. SD/

Date: 24032022 Place: Delhi

Wi ereby give gistered h	(Corporate Id Regd. Office: Ph ebsite:- www.acih NOTICE OF Lo n that the following olders/claimants	Number: L451010 Plot No. A-177, Ok ase-1; New Delhi- tet.com, E-mail:- o DSS OF SHARE C1 share certificates 1 therefore have req	L1979PLC00965 hla Industrial Area 110020 s.corpoffice@acilr ERTIFICATES have been reporte uested lha Comp	4) 3, het.com d to be tost/misplace
				Distinctive Nos. From To
RAVISH	ANKAR VYAS	27	4000	153501-157500
are Certific of the Cor w Delhi	cate(s) and shall pr	oceed to issue the D apital & Debenture	iuplicate Share Ce s) Rule 2014. For Ahluwatia Ci	ŕüficate(s) pursiuance ontracts (India) Ltd Sd/ Vipin Kumar Tiwar
03.2022	4	(A)	(C	ompany Secretary)
The und	fersigned being	he Authorized	For Immov	(ble property)
ct, 2002 (conferred ment) Rule Ms Arvine – 12100 Twenty ine paise wer havin	Act 54 of 2002) under Section es 2002, issued der Kaur W/o Pr 1 lo repay the ar three Lakhs ni) within 60 days g failed to repay	(hereinafter referri 13 (12) read wit a Demand Nolice it Pal Singh R/o Hi mount mentioned nety two Thousa from the date of re the amount, notice	sels and Enbro ed to as "the Act h Rule 3 of the dated 12.05.20 buse No. 5G-54, in the notice, be and six hundre ceipt of the said a is hereby given	ement of Securit and in exercise of Security Interes 121 calling upon the NHS NIT Faridaba ing Rs. 2392691.2 of ninety one an
	Wa eregistered P Share Cert RAVISH n(s) who h claim in v hereo, T hereo, T hereo, T w Delhi 03.2022	(Corporate di Regd. Office: Ph Website:-www.achi NOTICE OF Li ereby given that the following egistered holders:/claimants Share Certificate(s) in lieu of Name of Shareholders RAVISHANKAR VYAS n(s) who has/heve and claim claim in writing will us a intereof. The Company will nare Certificate(s) and shall pr of the Companies (Share Of the Comp	(Corporate di Number: L451910 Regd. Office: Plot No. A.177, Ok Phase-I; New Delhi- Website:- www.aciinet.com, E-mail:- o NOTCE OF LOSS OF SHARE CI ereby given that the following share certificates gistered holders/claimants therefore have req Share Certificate(s) in lieu of lost chare certificat Name of Shareholders Certificates No. RAVISHANKAR VYAS 27 n(s) who has/have and claim(s) in respect of the claim in writing with us at the above mention hered. The Company will not thereaftere be lat pare Certificate(s) and shall proceed to issue the D of the Company will not thereaftere be lat pare Certificate(s) and shall proceed to issue the D of the Company will not thereafter be lat pare Certificate(s) and shall proceed to issue the D of the Companies (Share Capital & Debenture www.Delhi 03.2022	RAVISHANKAR VYAS 27 4000 n(s) who has/have and claim(s) in respect of the aforesaid Share claim in writing with us at the above mentioned address with hereof. The Company will not thereafter be liable to entertain an area Certificate(s) and shall proceed to issue the Duplicate Share Co of the Companies (Share Capital & Debentures) Rule 2014. For Ahuwalia C aw Delhi 03.2022 Canonia Bank Branch Sector 21 Faidabad 12 ESSION NOTICE OF TION 10 Unfor Immov

Description of the Immovable Property

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of House No. 5G-54 measuring 89Sq. Yds. Situated a NIT. Faridabad. Bounded: Conthe North

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW ALLAHABAD BENCH

> COMPANY PETITION NO. 02/ALD/20 **Connected With**

COMPANY APPLICATION NO. 22/ALD

In the matter of Companies Act, 201

And

In the matter of Sections 230-232 read with Section 66 and oth Companies Act, 2013 and Companies (Compromises, Arrange [•] Rules, 2016

And

IN THE MATTER OF SCHEME OF ARRANGEME JUBILANT GENERICS LIMITED ... Petitione

And

Pelitioner

JUBILANT PHARMOVA LIMITED

And

their respective Shareholders and Cre

Petitioner Company No. 1 has its registered office at Plot No. 1. Budh Nagar 201301, Uttar Pradesh, India while Petitioner Com office at Bhartiagram, Gajraula, District Amroh a 244223, Uttar P

NOTICE OF HEARING OF PETITIO

Take notice that a Company Petition No.02/ALD/2022 connected 22/ALD/2021 under Sections 230-232, read with Section 66 an of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Comp. Amalgamations) Rues, 2016 was presented by the abverner for the purpose of considering and if thought fit, approving with proposed Scheme of Arrangement between Jubilant Generics Li and Jubilant Pharmova Limited ("Transferee Company") and the reditors.

The said Petition was presented before the National Company L ("Hon'ble NCLT") on February 22, 2022. The said Petition is r April 25, 2022 before the Hon'ble NCLT, Allahabad Bench.

Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said Pe such intention, signed by him/ her or his/her advocate, with h the Petitioner Companies' Advocate (undersigned) so as to rea Advocate not later than 2 (two) days before the date fixed for Hon'ble NOLT. Where he/she seeks to oppose the Petition, the g of his/her affidavit intended to be used in opposition to the Petition notice. A copy of the Petition will be furnished by the undersigned same on payment of the requisite charges for the same.

Place: Allababad Date: 23.03.2022

E-mail:

Counsel for the Pet Chamber No.

CPITAL PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING ADITYA BIRLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED Registered Office : Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat - 362266 Branch Office: D-17, Sec3, Noda, UP APPENDIX IV [See Rule 8 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002] POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable Property)

Whereas The undersigned being the authorized officer of Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 26.11.2021 calling up n the borrowers namely Nakeem and Noomiel

WW





1